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ACROSS

1.

4.
7.
13.

14.

15.
16.

18.
19.
20.

21.
23.
26.
29.
30.
31.

32.
34.
36.

41.
42,
43.
44,
46.
48.
49.

53.
54.
55.
59.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Something between a snit and
a tantrum

Baseball arbiter, briefly
Sweepstakes winner's cry
You ___ doing a crossword
right now

Card game dating from the
17th century

South American cowboy
Unpleasant consequence of a
humid summer day?

Let out, as a hose

Complete

What may follow "pro" or
precede "tat-tat"

US consumer protection org.
Freudian therapy for toddlers?
Disorder

Russian despot

Annapolis sch.

Something proverbially prized
for its own sake

Voting group

____mater

The valley of the dolls, the
valley of the shadow of death,
etal.?

Chef's set

Financier's failure
Muhammad's son-in-law
Tory's rival, historically

Put out

Email attachments, often
Overachieving Olympian
athlete's problem?

"What's the _?"
Unchallenging, like this clue
Inspire with love

"That's right"

"Oh, let's just enjoy the
scenery and leave that poor
fox alone!"?

Thus far

Rage

"__the season to be jolly"
Slow creatures

Superlative suffix

Basic gardening tool

10.
11. Lettuce, with eggs, cheese,
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pound of any type of fish
9. In the country
Diminishing polar substance

maybe ham, etc.
Retain

Goat offspring
Mischievousness

Judah

Two thousand pounds
Arizona city that is, according
to Guinness, the sunniest on
earth

Palindromic name of a King of

44.
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61. Cease to function
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DOWN 26. Scots "son of"
1. Lose intensity 27. Period
2. Persia, nowadays 28. Redundant insult
3. Camp construction 32. Smidge
4. Very 33. Cease to believe
5. Imitated a cow 35. Mormon abbr.
6. Burst 37. Roman senator's garb
7. Large lizard 38. French roast, or Indian bread
8. They have the most brains per ~ 39- Fairy cousin
40. Bro's sib

Iraq War pretext, briefly
Robberies

Catholic observances
Ring

Allow to attack
Machinery parts
Available to rent
Pandora's box, e.g.
Indiana neighbor
Lover's gift

Lover's vow



